| P95 | DODOOL RANSMITTAL LETTER | 29885 |
|--|---|--|
| Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | |
| SUBJECT: | OKERS FABRICATION INC | |
| for : | one (1) copy of the articles of Incort \$78.75 🔀 \$122.50 | poration and a check]\$131.25 |
| FROM: | MIGUEL INGELMO Name (printed or typed) | 1 CHOROCH 1 4 552/516; 1 -04/11/0501043016 ****122.50 ****122.50 |
| - | 7495 SW 86 CT Address MIAMI FL 33145 City, State & Zip | TAS: 33 |
| _ 4-5-95 To: Division of Corporatio | (305)593-8082 Daytime Telephone number | S APR 10 PH |
| From: Miguel Ingelmo Please any correspondence about the corporation pape | er BM2/17/95 | |
| C/O MIGUEL INGELMO 7495 SN 86 CT MIANI FL 33143 | the original and one cop | y of the articles. |

.

S.

FIL.ED 95 AFR 10 PH 2: 07 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

STONE BROKERS FABRICATION INC

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The nan e of the corporation shall be: STONE BROKERS FABRICATION INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

STONE BROKERS FABRICATION INC 6062 LEE ANN LANE NAPLES FL 33942

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is: 200 shares

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

MIGUEL INGELMO 7495 SW 86 CT MIAMI FL 33145

. .

ARTICLE Y INCORPORATORISI

÷

The name s) and shreet addressless of the incorporatorist to these Articles of Incorporation (stare)

| MIGUEL INGELMO | Eduardo Espinosa |
|----------------|----------------------|
| 7495 SH 86 CT | 2165 BAY DRIVE #16 |
| MIAMI FL 33145 | MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 |

The undersigned incorporator(s) has(have) executed these Articles of Incorporation this



Signature

Articles of Incorporation Filing Fee - \$35

mance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

15-904-01 Signature

_

PRESIDENT

PRESIDENT & REGISTERED AGENT

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS, P.O. BOX 6327, TALLAHASSEE, FL

| P9: | 500c | 029885 |
|------------------------------|--|---|
| Rei | questor's Name | |
| Stone B 6088 1 Naples, | Prokers Fabrications ee Ann Lane - Florida 33942 | Office Use Only |
| CORPORATION | NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUN | IBER(S), (if known): |
|](Согра | oration Name) (D | ocument #) |
| 2(Corpo | oration Name) (Da | I I |
| 3(Сопро | oration Name) (Do | ocument #) |
| 4(Corp. | oration Name) (Do | ocument #) |
| | Pick up time Will wait Photocopy | Certified Copy |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS | |
| Profit | Amendment | |
| NonProfit | Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direc | |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent | SSET P 51 |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal | PHIZ: 13 |
| Other | Merger | URIT 13 |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION | Dr. P |
| Fictitious Name | Foreign | |
| Name Reservation | Limited Partnership | IAI |
| | Reinstatement | Vir Kains |
| | Trademark | Vort C13 |
| | Other | |

CR2E031(1.95)

٠

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

ARTICLEI

The name and address of the corporation is: STONE BROKERS FABRICATIONS INC. 6088 LEE ANN LANE NAPLES, FLORIDA 33942

ARTICLE II

<u>۔</u>

The articles of incorporation were prepared, reviwed, and filed on August , 1995.

ARTICLE III

The above mentioned corporation has commenced business activities, but none of the corporation's shares have been issued.

ARTICLE IV

The above mentioned corporation has no known debt that remains unpaid as of March 31, 1996.

ARTICLE V

The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the creditors and incorporators of the above mentioned corporation accordingly.

ARTICLE_VI

All the incorporators of the corporation have authorized the dissolution of such corporation.

Signed this 12th day of June, 1996

Dunnel For

EDUARDO ESPINOSA

PRESIDENT